VAT excl VAT incl
DRIP-KIT4000020 Light 0,2mm 30cm 1 litre p/h Quarter hectare 2 x 2000m 6 000,00R     6 900,00R
Type
Wall
thickness
Emmiter
spacing
Flow
litre p/h
*Area
cover
Roll
length
Price p/unit
CODE
DRIPLINE KITS
STANDARD PRICELIST
dated: 2021-05-27
VAT excl VAT incl
DRIP-KIT0950030 Light 0,3mm 30cm 2 litre p/h 1 710m² 950m 1 913,04R     2 200,00R
DRIP-KIT0450060 Medium 0,6mm 30cm 2 litre p/h 810m² 450m 1 913,04R     2 200,00R
DRIP-KIT0300090 Heavy 0,9mm 30cm 2 litre p/h 540m² 300m 1 478,26R     1 700,00R
CODE
Price p/unitWall
thickness
Emmiter
spacing
*Area
cover
Roll
length
Flow
litre p/h
Type
VAT excl VAT incl
DRIP-KIT4500015 Light 0,15mm 30cm 2 litre p/h 4 500m² 2500m 3 043,48R     3 500,00R
DRIP-KIT3600020 Light 0,20mm 30cm 2 litre p/h 3 600m² 2000m 2 869,57R     3 300,00R
Roll
length
Price p/unit
Type